


SOGUK iCECEKLER
COLD DRINKS
Cam Su 0,33

Cam Su 0,75

Soda

Meyveli Soda

Ayran

Sise Mesrubatlar
Dry Limon

Ice Tea

Meyveli Kokteyli

Taze Meyve Suyu

Enerji icecegi
Schweppes Sise
Salgam Acihi ve Sade

SICAK iCECEKLER
HOT DRINKS

Tirk Kahvesi

Nescafe

Cappucino

Sicak Cikolata

Salep

Espresso

Tiirk Cayi

Paket Caylar
Sicak & Soguk Siit

Lungo

Maccihato

Conpanno

Americano

Latte

Mocca

Taze Bitki Gayi (Orjinal)

Filtre Kahve
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30t
30¢
45 ¢
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30t

30t
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